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Ergebnissliste

WAT Langstrecke

Kinderkajak mannlich + weiblich KK2 1000m
Name
Rager Marlene — Kopp Verena (W)
Ettenauer Julia - Pfeifer Catharina (W)
Ehrenberger Jan - Pfeiffer Stephan
Rager Laurenz - Ziborski Marin
Ehrenberger Daniel - Rettensteiner Florian

Méannliche Schiler B K1 2000m
Name
Effenberger Luis
Maurer Nils
Kopp Thimo
Kretzl Timon
Bliem Jonathan
Kretzl Simon
Ziborski Nikola
Ziborski Vilim
Winkler Tobias
Weber Roman

Weibliche Schiler A K1 2000m
Name
Gaube Katharina
Mustafic Adela
Stotz Valentina
Radek Leonie
Konrath Marlena
Renz Alexandra

Mannliche Schiiller A K1 2000m
Name
Irsigler Carol
Pillmann Alexander (Jug.)
Pillmann Andreas
Kunisch Marco
Lengyeli Linus
Hempel Hans
Héchtl Konstantin

Verein
WAT
PSvV
PSvV
WAT
PSSV

Verein
PSVv
SWW
WAT

NF YBBS
WSV

NF YBBS
WAT
WAT
WAT
WAT

Verein

WAT

WAT

PSvV

Schnecke Linz

Schnecke Linz
Schnecke Linz

Verein
WSV

PSV

PSV

PSV

WSV

PSvV

WSV

Zeit
07:12.09
07:16.59
07:26.50
07:59.91
11:20.38

Zeit
13:47.94
14:09.91
14:34.41
14:42.41
14:43.28
15:28.84
15:42.28
16:40.66
19:16.65
DNF

Zeit
11:10.97
11:53.00
12:52.41
13:03.94
13:31.88
DNF

Zeit
11:24.62
13:06.25
13:06.59
13:13.75
14:10.47
15:09.91
DNF
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Weibliche Schiiller B K1 2000m
Name
Stift Pia
Schenk Emily
Maurer Maria
Rager Marlene
Hipf Janin

Herren K1 2000m
Name
Hochtl Wolfgang
Stollenberger Markus
Barton Neil
Muresan Bogdan

Herren AK K1 2000m
Name
Seifert Gottfried (AK)
Peyerl Klaus (AK)

Herren C1 und C2 2000m
Name
Gurski Veaceslav
Huber Xaver - Balsom Patricio

Weibliche Jugend K1 2000m
Name
Schuster Bianca
Mosberger Selena

Kinderkajak Méannlich KK1 1000m
Name
Pfeiffer Stefan
Ehrenberger Jan
Ziborski Marin
Rager Laurenz
Rettensteiner Florian
Trebsche Anton
Ehrenberger Daniel

Verein
PSV
WSV
SWW
WAT
WSV

Verein

WSV
Schnecke Linz
PSV

PSV

Verein
PSSV
PSSV

Verein
PSSV
WSV

Verein
PSV
WAT

Verein
PSSV
PSSV
WAT
WAT
PSV
WAT
PSV

Zeit
13:37.00
13:38.21
14:23.84
14:56.88
DNF

Zeit
9:49.44
09:49.75
10:01.50
10:20.62

Zeit
13:21.91
14:36.22

Zeit
11:23.22
14:38.28

Zeit
11:33.44
11:59.09

Zeit
07:49.84
08:16.06
08:21.15
08:28.66
10:18.03
11:09.94
13:14.78
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Mannliche Schiler A u. B. K2 2000m

Name
Irsigler Carol - Balsom Max
Lengyeli Linus - Bliem Jonathan
Kretzl Simon - Kretzl Timon
Maurer Niels - Maurer Maria
Ziborski Vilim — Weber Roman
Kopp Thimo — Ziborski Nikola

Kinderkajak weiblich KK1 1000m
Name
Ettenauer Julia
Pfeiffer Catharina

Weiblicher Schiiler Au. B
Name
Gaube Katharina - Mustafic Adela
Stift Pia - Stotz Valentina
Renz Alexandra - Radek Leonie
Schenk Emily - Hipf Janin
Hillinger Flora - Pernkopf Martha

Verein
WSV
WSV

NF YBBS
SWW
WAT
WAT

Verein
PSV
PSV

Verein

WAT

PSV
Schnecke Linz
WSV

WSV

Zeit
10:57.81
12:51.84
13:12.34
13:26.88
14:58.66
18:52.66

Zeit

07:57.59
08:19.00

Zeit
10:58.69
12:03.78
12:51.59
13:21.75
DNF



